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KENANG 07/07/2011

BR6885-0.437

LYN-TRON, INC.

Drawn By: Scale:

3/8 Round Male-Female Standoff
Gauge: Material:

Tolerances Unless Otherwise Specified:

.xx Decimal:

.xxx Decimal:
Fraction:
Angle:

± .02
± .005
± 1/64
± 2°

Brass 4 : 1

Part Number:

Description:

A A

All information on this document is owned by Lyn-Tron, Inc. and is not to be copied or used without prior written consent.

   LYN-TRON, INC. www.lyntron.com  800-423-2734

.375

.437.375

.047 max

8-32 UNC-2A

8-32 UNC-2B
 x 0.309 min.


